Specification sheet
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84.282.15-6004

Surface:

Lamp socket:
Length:

Width:

Weight:
Voltage:
Protection class:
Safety norm:

EEC-Light sources:

Silver 15

forlx GU5,3/12V
80 mm

80 mm

0,52 kg

12V

1l

CE

A++-C

recessed luminaire silver/frosted glass
for 1 x GU5,3 MR16 12 V LED lamp
or 1 x GU5,3 QR-CBC51 12 V/max. 50 w
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